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ВНУТРЕННИЙ ШЕСТИГРАННИК
ортопедические элементы



MN-RSM10MC1-00330

MN-IT300

MN-IC600

MN-IT100

SEVEN
MF7-10330
MF7-11330
MF7-13330
MF7-16330

MN-PF330

MH-N2330
MH-N3330
MH-N4330
MH-N5330
MH-N6330

MH-52330
MH-53330
MH-54330
MH-55330
MH-56330

MN-TPA10

MN-TPA12

MN-I0330

MF4-10330
MF4-11330
MF4-13330
MF4-16330

M4

Заглушки Формирователи Слепочные трансферы Аналоги

УЗКАЯ ПЛАТФОРМА
Ортопедические элементы  -  Узкая платформа

(Ø3.30)
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Временные  абатменты









Temporary Cylinders

MH-03375
MH-04375
MH-05375
MH-06375

MH-53375
MH-54375
MH-55375
MH-56375

MC1-00375

MD-IC800

MD-PF375

MD-IT300

MD-RSM10

MD-TCH13MD-I0375
MF7-08375
MF7-10375
MF7-11375
MF7-13375
MF7-16375

SEVEN

MF7-06420
MF7-08420
MF7-10420
MF7-11420
MF7-13420
MF7-16420

SEVEN

MF4-08375
MF4-10375
MF4-11375
MF4-13375
MF4-16375

M4

MF4-06420
MF4-08420
MF4-10420
MF4-11420
MF4-13420
MF4-16420

M4

MD-TPH50

MD-TPA10

MD-TPA12

MD-IT100

Cover Screw Healing Caps Impression Copings Analog

STANDARD
Restorative Options for Standard Platform

(Ø3.75, Ø4.20)
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Temporary Cylinders



Plastic Cylinders Gold-Plastic Cylinders Prosthetic Abutments Angulated AbutmentsAngulated AbutmentsAngulated AbutmentsAngulated Abutments

MD-P1530MD-AN151

MD-AN251

MD-A0010 MD-CR010MD-GP010

MD-GPC10

MD-P0030

MD-CTP10 MD-WMAC1

MD-P2530

MD-A2510MD-A1510

MD-ICH40MD-IC040

MD-MACF1

MD-MAC10MD-CPH13

MD-CP013

MD-CPH50

MD-CP050

MD-CPK41
MD-CPK42
MD-CPK43
MD-CPK44

MD-CPK81
MD-CPK82
MD-CPK83
MD-CPK84

MD-CPK61
MD-CPK62
MD-CPK63
MD-CPK64

MD-S0200
MD-S0220

MD-S0222
MD-S0224

MD-G0220

*

Prosthetic Options

Plastic Cylinders Gold-Plastic Cylinders Abutments for Cement Retained Restorations

All superstructures are provided 
with the relevant prosthetic screws

* Includes Burn out anti-rotation plastic cap MD-ICH40

Angulated Abutments
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N
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Optional goldStandardProsthetic screws:



MA-ANH17

MA-ANH30

MA-S1375
MA-S2375
MA-S3375
MA-S4375

MM-CP045MA-RSM10

MM-S0330

MM-IT450

MM-IO450 MM-T0450

MM-LIC10

OE-IC002

MB-DMH10MB-RS375MB-N1375
MB-N2375
MB-N3375
MB-N4375
MB-N5375

MB-AN152

MB-AN252

MB-SF200

MB-GPS10

MB-PPC10

MB-TTP10

MH-00450

MB-SZL00
MB-SZL01
MB-SZL02
MB-SZL03
MB-SZL04
MB-SZL05
MB-SZL06 

OE-IC001

MB-PPR10

MM-S0330

O
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MK-SOE1
MK-SOE2
MK-SOE3
MK-SOE4
MK-SOE5

* Available in kits only

MD-TB001

MD-TB002

OE-RCB01
OE-RCP01
OE-RCV01
OE-RCW01
OE-RCY01
OE-MH001

OE-RSM60

Metal housing & Transfer caps Impression Transfer cap

Locators
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Impression Coping

B
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Analog Plastic Ball CapAngulated Ball Attachments

Gold-Ball Cap Impression Coping

Metal housing and plastic capsBall Attachments

Healing Cap Abutments Impression Copings Analog Temporary Cylinder Plastic Cylinders
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Angulated Abutments

Prosthetic Options (MultiUnit, Ball Attachments, Locators) 
STANDARD (Ø3.75, Ø4.20)

Titanium Ball Cap

Ti BaseOT Equators Analog



MM-G0330MM-MG450

MM-BGC45

MD-RSM10

MM-LMP02

Ø 3.10

Ø 3.75

2.45

Ø 2.80

Ø 3.60

L

Ø3.30

Ø4.10

Ø 3.70

Ø 3.75

2.45

0.4mm

Ø 4.20

L

3.75 4.20
Diameter Diameter

2.45

Ø 3.75

Ø 3

L

®

3.75 4.20
Diameter Diameter

MM-LFA40

0.4mmØ 3.75

Ø 4.20

Ø 3.65

L

2.45

GI-SCH11

Implant Details

S
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D
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Locator Attachments

Analog

Gold Plastic Cylinders

Burn out

Analog



Temporary CylindersTemporary Cylinders

MW-RSM10MC1-00470 MH-W3500
MH-W4500
MH-W5500

MH-W3630
MH-W4630
MH-W5630

MW-IT300

MW-IC800

MW-PF550

 MW-I0470

MW-IT100

MF7-06500
MF7-08500
MF7-10500
MF7-11500
MF7-13500
MF7-16500

SEVEN

MF7-06600
MF7-08600
MF7-10600
MF7-11600
MF7-13600

SEVEN

MF4-06500
MF4-08500
MF4-10500
MF4-11500
MF4-13500
MF4-16500

M4

MF4-06600
MF4-08600
MF4-10600
MF4-11600
MF4-13600

M4

MW-TPA10

MW-TPH50

MW-TPA12

Restorative Options for Wide Platform

Cover Screw Healing Caps Impression Copings Analog

WIDE (Ø5, Ø6)
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Temporary Cylinders



Plastic Cylinders Gold-Plastic Cylinders Prosthetic Abutments

MW-GPC10

MW-GP010 MW-CTP10 MW-MAC10

MW-ICH40

MW-WMAC1

MW-IC040

MW-CPH13

MW-CP013

MW-AN151MW-P0010

MW-CP060

MW-CPH60

MW-P1510

MW-CPK41
MW-CPK42
MW-CPK43
MW-CPK44

MW-CPK81
MW-CPK82
MW-CPK83
MW-CPK84

MW-CPK61
MW-CPK62
MW-CPK63
MW-CPK64

*

MD-S0200
MD-S0220

MD-S0222
MD-S0224

MD-G0220

Optional goldStandard

* Includes Burn out anti-rotation plastic cap MW-ICH40

*All superstructures are provided 
with the relevant prosthetic screws

Prosthetic Options

Plastic Cylinders Gold-Plastic Cylinders Abutments for Cement Retained Restorations Angulated Abutments

Prosthetic screws:
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Temporary Cylinders

MM-LIC10

Lo
ca

to
rs

  

MA-W1500
MA-W2500
MA-W3500

MM-CP045MA-RSM10 MM-S0330MM-S0330

MM-S0330

MM-IT450

MM-IO450 MM-T0450

MB-DMH10MB-RS375MW-B1500
MW-B3500
MW-B5500

MB-SF200

MB-GPS10

MB-PPC10

MB-TTP10

MH-00450

MA-W4500

MB-WZL00
MB-WZL01
MB-WZL02
MB-WZL03
MB-WZL04
MB-WZL05
MB-WZL06

MB-PPR10

OE-IC002 OE-IC001

OT Equators Ti Base

O
T 
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MK-WOE1
MK-WOE3
MK-WOE5

MW-TB001

MW-TB002

Impression Transfer cap AnalogMetal housing & Transfer caps

OE-RSM60

Impression Coping

* Available in kits only

OE-RCB01
OE-RCP01
OE-RCV01
OE-RCW01
OE-RCY01
OE-MH001

Prosthetic Options (MultiUnit, Ball Attachments, Locators) 

Analogs Temporary Cylinder Plastic Cylinder

Gold-Ball Cap

Metal housing and plastic caps
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AnalogBall Attachments

Healing Cap Abutments Impression Copings

WIDE (Ø5, Ø6)

Plastic Ball Cap Titanium Ball Cap Locators

Impression Coping



Plastic Cylinders Gold-Plastic Cylinders Prosthetic Abutments

MM-LMP02

MM-G0330MB-MG450

MM-BGC45

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

®

Ø 4.50

Ø 4.50

0.4mm

Ø 4.10

Ø 4.90

2.45

Ø 5

L

Ø 5.10

Ø 4.50

Ø 5.50

Ø 6

0.4mm

Ø 5.90

2.45

L

0.4mm
Ø4.50

Ø5

Ø4.35

L

2.45

0.4mm

Ø 5.35

L

2.45

Ø4.50

Ø6

MM-LFA50

MW-RSM10 GI-WCH11

Burn outAnalog

Implant Details

W
ID
E

Gold Plastic Cylinders

Analog

Locator Attachments





Plastic Cylinders Gold-Plastic Cylinders Prosthetic Abutments
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